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Women / XB / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Aricka Sung1198
Accel

9.650 9.550 9.6509.350 38.200
1T 1 6T 1T 1 

1 

Tegan Robinson1207
Accel

9.650 9.400 9.6509.450 38.150
1T 3T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Lindsey Donegan1203
Accel

9.350 9.400 9.4009.500 37.650
6 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Raquel Smith1208
Accel

9.300 9.300 9.2509.600 37.450
7T 9 1 5 4 

4 

Camden Veres1160
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.400 8.9509.300 36.950
7T 3T 8T 9T 5 

5 

Madison Cooper1146
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.450 8.8509.400 36.750
9T 2 5 12 6 

6 

Olivia Mott1201
Accel

9.050 9.250 9.3009.100 36.700
9T 10T 10T 4 7 

7 

Tianna Cooke1144
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.200 8.9009.450 36.550
11 12T 3T 11 8 

8 

Brooke Cooper1145
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.400 8.6008.900 36.350
5 3T 15 14 9 

9 

Pax Heninwolf1202
Accel

8.750 9.350 9.2008.950 36.250
12 8 14 6 10 

10 

Meghan Kinoshita1169
American

9.600 8.900 8.5009.100 36.100
3 17 10T 17 11 

11 

Maya Gomez1149
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.200 8.7508.600 36.050
4 12* 18 13 12T

12T

Sienna Lopez1175
GymWorld

8.550 9.200 8.9509.350 36.050
13T 12* 6T 9T 12T

12T

Laura Valentine1180
GymWorld

8.550 9.000 9.0009.050 35.600
13T 15T 13 8 14 

14 

Lauren Fitzgerald1204
Accel

8.450 9.250 9.0508.800 35.550
16 10T 16 7 15 

15 

Amber Shlain1177
GymWorld

8.500 9.400 8.0508.650 34.600
15 3T 17 18 16 

16 

Liza Wallace1181
GymWorld

8.100 7.600 8.5509.300 33.550
17 18 8T 15T 17 

17 

Sydney Brand1142
Santa Rosa

5.300 9.000 8.5509.100 31.950
18 15T 10T 15T 18 

18 
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